
 
 

Study Planner  

  

 
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

7:00am        

7:30am        

8:00am        

8:30am        

9:00am        

9:30am        

10:00am        

10:30am        

11:00am        

11:30am        

12:00pm        

12:30pm        

1:00pm        

1:30pm        

2:00pm        

2:30pm        

3:00pm        

3:30pm        

4:00pm        

4:30pm        

5:00pm        

5:30pm        

6:00pm        

6:30pm        

7:00pm        

7:30pm        

8:00pm        

8:30pm        

9:00pm        



 
 

Study Planner  - example  

 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

7:00am Wake up Wake up Wake up Wake up Wake up   

7:30am Get ready 
for school 

Get ready 
for school 

Get ready for 
school 

Get ready for 
school 

Get ready for 
school 

  

8:00am   

8:30am 

School School School 

School 
 
(finish early 
for study 
period) School 

  

9:00am   

9:30am   

10:00am 

Sports 
Game 

 

10:30am  

11:00am  

11:30am  

12:00pm  

12:30pm   

1:00pm  

Study 
Biology - 
Plants 

1:30pm  

2:00pm 

Catch up 
with 
friends 

2:30pm 
Homework 

Study 
Maths -
Geometry 3:00pm 

3:30pm 
Homework 

Sports 
training 

Homework Study 
Biology - 
Plants 

Homework  

4:00pm Study 
English - 
Book essay 

 

4:30pm Study Maths 
- Algebra Study  English 

- Book essay 

 

5:00pm Study Maths 
-Geometry Chill time 

  

5:30pm 
Rest 

  

6:00pm Rest Rest Rest   

6:30pm Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner   

7:00pm   

7:30pm Study 
Physics - 
Mechanics  

Homework 

Study Maths - 
Algebra 

Chill time Chill time 

  

8:00pm 
Wind down 

  

8:30pm Wind down Wind down Wind down Wind down   

9:00pm Bed time Bed time Bed time Bed time Bed time   


