

## Study Planner

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
7:00am							
7:30am							
8:00am							
8:30am							
9:00am							
9:30am							
10:00am							
10:30am							
11:00am							
11:30am							
12:00pm							
12:30pm							
1:00pm							
1:30pm							
2:00pm							
2:30pm							
3:00pm							
3:30pm							
4:00pm							
4:30pm							
5:00pm							
5:30pm							
6:00pm							
6:30pm							
7:00pm							
7:30pm							
8:00pm							
8:30pm							
9:00pm							



Study	Planner	- exampl	е
-------	---------	----------	---

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
7:00am	Wake up	Wake up	Wake up	Wake up	Wake up		
7:30am	Get ready for school	Get ready for school	Get ready for school	Get ready for school School (finish early for study period)	Get ready for school		
8:00am							
8:30am							
9:00am	_						
9:30am	-						
10:00am	-					Sports Game	
10:30am	-						
11:00am	-						
11:30am	-						
12:00pm	- School						
12:30pm	-						
1:00pm	-						- Study Biology - - Plants
1:30pm	-				-		
2:00pm	-						
2:30pm	-			Homework		Catch up with friends	Study Maths - Geometry
3:00pm	_						
3:30pm		Sports training	Homework	Study Biology - Plants	Homework		
4:00pm	Homework				Study English - Book essay	-	
4:30pm	Study Maths - Algebra		Study English - Book essay				
5:00pm				Study Maths -Geometry	Chill time		
5:30pm							
6:00pm	- Rest	Rest	Rest				
6:30pm	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		
7:00pm	_						
-	Study Physics -	Homework	Study Mathe		Chill time		
7:30pm			Algebra				
8:00pm	Mechanics		Wind down				
8:30pm	Wind down Win	Wind down		Wind down	Wind down		
9:00pm	Bed time	Bed time	Bed time	Bed time	Bed time		